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Chains

PHC M20F40X10FT SKF

Conveyor chain

TYPE: Conveyor chain, Type M, flanged roller (SKF)
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Technical specification
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DESIGNATION BS/ISO:

ABC

mechanics.com

40,000
9,000
16,000
6,000
19,000
2,500
35,000

SKF

M20F

—



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

